(&) WBPromotion

J Custom Silicone Bracelets

Drake Twist Pen(PN98409-BP036)

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

Weight

Imprint Area

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

PN98409-BP036

Twist action mechanism,Standard European
black ballpoint ink cartridge,2-piece gift box.

1. One location Laser Engraved imprint.
2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Laser
Engraved

4. Item Colors Available - Black

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

1.08 oz

Clip top/RIGHT PRIMARY Centered on cap 1/4"
Hx 1-1/4" W



Quantity
48

96

150

300

450

600

Production Time Charges

Quantity
48-95
96-149
150-299
300-449
450-599
600
Shipping Time Charges
Quantity
48-95
96-149
150-299
300-449
450-599

600

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

10 Days
$56.76
$90.64
$98.44
$103.32
$120.52

$250.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

Price
$11.59
$10.64
$10.32
$9.86
$9.54
$9.40

7 Days
$83.18
$115.50
$142.30
$154.72
$175.85

$325.00

3 Days
$70.80
$84.36
$97.40
$107.09
$139.20

$149.99

5 Days

$122.02
$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$220.62

$440.00
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