

Drake Twist Pen(PN98409-BP036)



Product #	PN98409-BP036
Features	Twist action mechanism, Standard European black ballpoint ink cartridge, 2-piece gift box.
Labels	 One location Laser Engraved imprint. Black Ink Available Imprint Color Options Available - Laser Engraved Item Colors Available - Black
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge
Weight	1.08 oz
Imprint Area	Clip top/RIGHT PRIMARY Centered on cap 1/4" H x 1-1/4" W

ALL UNIT COST ON (P)

Quantity	Price
48	\$11.59
96	\$10.64
150	\$10.32
300	\$9.86
450	\$9.54
600	\$9.40

Production Time Charges

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
48-95	\$56.76	\$83.18	\$122.02
96-149	\$90.64	\$115.50	\$141.60
150-299	\$98.44	\$142.30	\$168.72
300-449	\$103.32	\$154.72	\$194.80
450-599	\$120.52	\$175.85	\$220.62
600	\$250.00	\$325.00	\$440.00

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
48-95	Free	\$70.80
96-149	Free	\$84.36
150-299	Free	\$97.40
300-449	Free	\$107.09
450-599	Free	\$139.20
600	Free	\$149.99

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET